
地市名称        县（市、区）名称 招生计划
数（人） 地市名称        县（市、区）名称 招生计划

数（人）

藤县

苍梧县

龙圩区

万秀区

小计

涠洲岛管委会

小计

上思县

东兴市

港口区

小计

灵山县

浦北县

钦南区

钦北区

小计

港北区

港南区

桂平市

小计

2

1

3

2

8

3

3

5

3

1

9

15

15

12

1

43

2

2

19

23

北海市

贵港市

梧州市

防城港市

钦州市

北流市

博白县

陆川县

兴业县

福绵区

玉州区

玉东新区

容 县

小计

右江区

田阳区

田东县

德保县

靖西市

乐业县

隆林各族自治县

小计

象州县

兴宾区

武宣县

忻城县

金秀瑶族自治县

小计

32

10

1

7

3

5

3

3

64

4

3

3

1

5

5

5

26

10

2

6

3

3

24

玉林市

百色市

来宾市

200合计

2023年临床医学（国家免费医学定向生）专业招生计划


